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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5283
7447

W10753
200 SEK

Hyundai Atos -06
Fläkt Strömställare 

5DR CC 1.1 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

12.370
A

1125
7447

W19764
650 SEK

Alfa GTV -00
Fläkt Strömställare 

2DR 2,0 T-SPARK 16V 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

390
A

3551
7447

W12929
100 SEK

Opel Vectra -96
Fläkt Strömställare 

4DR SDN 2,016V 5VX AC ABS
RUNDCIRKULATION

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

15.000
A

3310
7447

W20305 Mercedes 200-300 (W123) 76-86 -85
Fläkt Strömställare 

200 4DR SED 4VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

19.122


